

# Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd  
Head Office  
Level 5, 2 Park Street  
Sydney NSW 2000  
ABN: 78 003 191 035  
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU284085BPK

Issued By  
QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd

**Period of Insurance**  
**From** 11/05/2020  
**To** 11/05/2021 at 4pm

This certificate acknowledges that the policy referred to is in force for the period shown.  
Details of the cover are listed below.

## The Insured

ACCESS SOLUTIONS NATIONAL PTY LTD  
ABN Number 69 110 131 676

## Cover Details

**Location** SUITE 1, 15 CASTLERIDGE CT, NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805 **Risk Number** 1  
**Business** CONSULTANCY SERVICE  
**Interested Party** None Noted

## Property Section

| Particulars | Total Sum Insured | Excess |
|-------------|-------------------|--------|
| Buildings   | Not Insured       |        |
| Contents    | \$95,000          | \$250  |

Reinstatement / extra cost conditions apply  
Earthquake excess as per the policy wording

## Clauses

- YO4**  
OFFICE ENHANCEMENT APPLIES
- AJG**  
APPLICABLE WORDING  
Arthur J Gallagher SmartProtect Business Insurance Policy Wording  
QM7474 applies.

# Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd  
Head Office  
Level 5, 2 Park Street  
Sydney NSW 2000  
ABN: 78 003 191 035  
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU284085BPK

## Cover Details

**Location** SUITE 1, 15 CASTLERIDGE CT, NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805 **Risk Number** 2  
**Business** CONSULTANCY SERVICE  
**Interested Party** None Noted

## Broadform Liability Section

| Particulars                                 | Total Sum Insured         | Limit        |
|---|---------------------------|--------------|
| Limit of liability, any one occurrence      |                           | \$20,000,000 |
| Property in Your physical and legal control | As per the policy wording |              |

**Excess** \$500 for property damage claims only  
\$0 for personal injury claims

## Clauses

- **AJG**  
APPLICABLE WORDING  
Arthur J Gallagher SmartProtect Business Insurance Policy Wording  
QM7474 applies.

# Business Pack Insurance Certificate of Currency

QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd  
Head Office  
Level 5, 2 Park Street  
Sydney NSW 2000  
ABN: 78 003 191 035  
AFS Licence No: 239545



Policy Number GMU284085BPK

## Cover Details

**Location** SUITE 1, 15 CASTLERIDGE CT, NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805 **Risk Number** 3  
**Business** CONSULTANCY SERVICE  
**Interested Party** None Noted

## General Property Section

| Particulars                                    | Total Sum Insured | Sum Insured | Excess |
|--|-------------------|-------------|--------|
| <b>Insured property</b>                        | \$5,000           | \$5,000     | \$250  |
| APPLE MACBOOK PRO LAPTOP<br>Serial Number: TBA |                   | \$5,000     |        |

## Clauses

- **AJG**  
APPLICABLE WORDING  
Arthur J Gallagher SmartProtect Business Insurance Policy Wording  
QM7474 applies.

**End of Certificate**